
Library Closing Days and Special Opening & Counter Service Hours for
2008 (14/07/2008)

Dear Library Users,

Special Library opening and service hours during University Recesses can be found as follows:

 

Date Opening Hours 

(Ground Floor)*

Opening Hours 

(First & Second Floors and 

BI Room)

Counter Service Hours

1 Aug 2008 – 
29 Aug 2008

Mon - Fri 
8:15 a.m. - 11:00

p.m.

Sat & Sun 
9:00 a.m. - 11:00

p.m.

Mon – Fri
9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Sat
9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Sun
10:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Mon – Fri
9:00 a.m. - 6:45 p.m.

Sat
9:30 a.m. - 5:15 p.m.

Sun
10:30 a.m. - 6:15 p.m.

22-Dec-08 –
23-Dec-08

26 Dec 2008
– 

30 Dec 2008

31-Dec-08 8: 15 a.m. - 11:00
p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

*Excluding BI Room.

The University Library will be closed on the following public holidays:

Date Public Holidays

15 Sep 2008 Mon The Day following Mid-Autumn Festival

01 Oct 2008 Wed National Day of the People's Republic of China

02 Oct 2008 Thur The Day following National Day of the People's Republic
of China

07 Oct 2008 Tue Chong Yeong Festival

02 Nov 2008 Sun All Soul's Day

08 Dec 2008 Mon Immaculate Conception

20 Dec 2008 Sat Macao SAR Establishment Day

21 Dec 2008 Sun Winter Solstice

24 Dec 2008 Wed Christmas Eve

25 Dec 2008 Thur Christmas Day

31 Dec 2008 Wed AFTERNOON New Year's Eve

 

Thank you very much for your attention.

Regards,
UM Library

 


